
Staff Title/Function Email Address Telephone Number

Stacey Reeves Chief Administrator SReeves5@schools.nyc.gov (718) 935-2681

Cheryl N. Williams Deputy Chief Administrator CWilliams30@schools.nyc.gov (718) 935-3498

Sharon Ainspan Operations Manager SAinspan@schools.nyc.gov (718) 935-3410

Michelle Rogers Receptionist MRogers2@schools.nyc.gov (718) 935-3282

Jeffrey Washington Hearing Room Coordinator JWashington9@schools.nyc.gov (718) 935-3776

Erica Wellington Case Manager EWellington@schools.nyc.gov (718) 935-5558

Charlene Stanley Case Manager CStanley@schools.nyc.gov (718) 935-3720

Marisol Negron-Pescetto Case Manager MNegronPescetto@schools.nyc.gov (718) 935-3231

Dalma Martinez Case Manager DRMartinez@schools.nyc.gov (718) 935-3193

Denise Valentine Case Manager DValentine@schools.nyc.gov (718) 935-3278

Derrick Jones Intake Manager DJones36@schools.nyc.gov (718) 935-3411
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Impartial Hearing Office

Staff Contact Information

131 Livingston Street, Room 201

Brooklyn, NY  11201
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